

Additional Diagnosis Code to be Added for Soliris Injection Procedure Code J1300

Information posted July 30, 2014

Note: *This article applies to claims submitted to TMHP for processing. For claims processed by a Medicaid managed care organization (MCO), providers must refer to the MCO for information about benefits, limitations, prior authorizations, and reimbursement.*

Effective for dates of service on or after August 1, 2014, Soliris injection (procedure code J1300) will be a benefit when billed with diagnosis code 28311. Diagnosis code 2832 is already a benefit for Texas Medicaid and the Children with Special Health Care Needs (CSHCN) Services Program.

For more information, call the TMHP Contact Center at 1-800-925-9126.